All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
DMM Card
No. of multiplexer input 20 (1 ch max 200V, others max 60V)
Vdc measurement
Range 200V/ 60V/ 20V/ 6V/ 2V/ 0.6V/ Auto
Resolution 15 bits
Accuracy 0.05 % + 0.05 % F.S.

Test Fixture - Probe Pin
Customized Low Parasitic Capacitance (< 2pF/channels) Automatic Tester design upon request.
Ordering Information
8490 : LCD Inverter ATS
84902 : Measurement Card
84903 : Control Card
84904 : DMM Card
A849005 : 16 Channels Inverter Test Fixture
A849007 : 8 Channels LIPS Test Fixture
A849008 : Control Unit
A849009 : 24 Channels Inverter Test Fixture
A849010 : 8490 software
A849013 : 20 Channels Inverter Automatic Tester
A849015 : PCI Expansion Kit
6011 / 80611 : Timing / Noise Analyzer
6011N / 80611N : Timing / Noise Module
6012 / 80612 : OVP / Short Circuit Tester
6013 / 80613 : ON / OFF Controller